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Session 10 B - Quarterfinals
TUE 23 APR 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 217 23 APR 18:00 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quincy Mensah JPN
EASHASH ZEYAD JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR HUN
KGZ
TPE
PRK
SRI

SZUCS VERONIKA
BORKOEVA ZHAMILA
CHANG YU LING
KIM CHUN SAM
S. THAMPU NELKA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 218 23 APR 18:15 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (69kg) BACHO Joel PHI
MAI MAITITUERSUN Qiong CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA UZB
TUR
KAZ
PRK
MAR

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
YURTSEVER BERNA
KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL
KIM CHUN SAM
SOUILMI MOUHSINE

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 219 23 APR 18:30 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) KIM Dohyeon KOR
. Satish Kumar IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS VERONIKA MAR
SCO
KGZ
TPE
SRI

SOUILMI MOUHSINE
RAI RAVI RAJ
BORKOEVA ZHAMILA
CHANG YU LING
S. THAMPU NELKA

27:30
29:28
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 220 23 APR 18:45 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek KAZ
ODAI ALHIWDAWI JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA ZHAMILA UZB
BIH
PRK
MAR
TUR

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
POLETAN TINA
KIM CHUN SAM
SOUILMI MOUHSINE
YURTSEVER BERNA

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 221 23 APR 19:00 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) CHIN Chian-Huei TPE
PANG Chol Mi PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS VERONIKA BIH
SRI
KGZ
TUR
MAR

POLETAN TINA
S. THAMPU NELKA
BORKOEVA ZHAMILA
YURTSEVER BERNA
SOUILMI MOUHSINE

25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

6 222 23 APR 19:15 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) RAKSAT CHUTHAMAT THA
CHANG Yuan CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAI RAVI RAJ BIH
HUN
UZB
PRK
TUR

POLETAN TINA
SZUCS VERONIKA
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
KIM CHUN SAM
YURTSEVER BERNA

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 223 23 APR 19:30 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) HA THI LINH VIE
BAATTH Simranjit Kaur IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE BIH
KAZ
PRK
SRI
KGZ

POLETAN TINA
KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL
KIM CHUN SAM
S. THAMPU NELKA
BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 224 23 APR 19:45 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) PANICH SUCHADA THA
MELIEVA Maftunakhon UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA ZHAMILA HUN
PRK
MAR
TUR
TPE

SZUCS VERONIKA
KIM CHUN SAM
SOUILMI MOUHSINE
YURTSEVER BERNA
CHANG YU LING

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
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Legend:
WP Win on points
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